
 seRvicE paCkagEs

ExtRa
serViceS

Cat
shoWers

Price
$350
$380
$400

Time
2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

$80
$150
$80

$1000 - $1,200
(depends on the size)

$180 x 1hour
$200 x 1hour

Small
Medium

Large

Pick up and home delivery Zone A
Pick up and home delivery Zone B
Nail trimming

Prophylaxis

Hand Stripping 
Vaccines & Deworming

RegUlar
shoWeR
See tabLe

ShoWer +
hAircUt
See tabLe

Spa
shoWeR
See tabLe

Spa +
haiRcut
See tabLe

CatS
See tabLe



SerVice pacKageS

RegUlar
ShoWeR

RegUlar shoWer, bruShinG, aNd dRyinG, nAil TrimMing, anaL
glAnd CleaNing, eaR clEaniNg, ScenTing anD acCessOry.

Short hair
Medium hair

Long hair
Extra for knots

Extra for flea free 
bath with moisturizer

Short hair
Medium hair

Long hair
Extra for knots

Extra for flea free 
bath with moisturizer

Large

Price 

$400
$450
$500

Time

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

$180

$180

Puppy (2 - 3 month)

Price 

$230
$250
$300

Time

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

$100

Doesn’t apply

Small

Price 

$260 
$280 
$310 

Time

1:30
1:30
1:30

$120

$120

Extra Large

Price 

$450 
$500 
$550 

Time

2:30
2:30
2:30

$200

$200

Medium

Price 

$340 
$380 
$400 

Time

1:30
1:30
1:30

$150

$150



ShoWer +
hAircUt

RegUlar shoWer, haiRcut, naIl tRimmIng, anaL glAnd CleaNing,
eaR clEaniNg, ScenTing anD acCessOry. 

Haircut
Extra for knots

Extra for flea free 
bath with moisturizer

Haircut
Extra for knots

Extra for flea free 
bath with moisturizer

Large

Price 

$550

Time

2 hours
$180

$180

Puppy (2 - 3 month)

Price 

$400

Time

1 hour
$100

Doesn’t apply

Small

Price 

$450 

Time

1:30
$120

$120

Extra Large

Price 

$630 

Time

2:30
$200

$200

Medium

Price 

$500 

Time

1:30
$150

$150

SerVice pacKageS



Spa
shoWeR

RelAxinG shOwer witH maSsagE, mOistUrizIng Bath, naIl tRimmIng, anaL
glAnd CleaNing, eaR clEaniNg, BasiC toOth BrusHing, sceNtinG aNd

aCcesSory. 

Short hair
Medium hair

Long hair
Extra for knots

Extra for flea free 
bath with moisturizer

Short hair
Medium hair

Long hair
Extra for knots

Extra for flea free 
bath with moisturizer

Large

Price 

$590
$620
$680

Time

2 hours
2 hours
2 hours

$180

$180

Puppy (2 - 3 month)

Price 

$280
$310
$370

Time

1 hour
1 hour
1 hour

$100

Doesn’t apply

Small

Price Time

1:30
1:30
1:30

$370 
$420 
$480 

$120

$120

Extra Large

Price 

$700 
$760 
$800 

Time

2:30
2:30
2:30

$200

$200

Medium

Price 

$480 
$520 
$600 

Time

1:30
1:30
1:30

$150

$150

SerVice pacKageS



Spa +
haiRcut

RelAxinG shOwer witH maSsagE, mOistUrizIng Bath, haIrcuT, naiL
trImmiNg, Anal glaNd cLeanIng, ear cleAninG, basIc tOoth

bruShinG, sCentIng and accEssoRy. 

Haircut
Extra for knots

Extra for flea free 
bath with moisturizer

Haircut
Extra for knots

Extra for flea free 
bath with moisturizer

Large

Price 

$680

Time

2 hours
$180

$180

Puppy (2 - 3 month)

Price 

$450

Time

1 hour
$100

Doesn’t apply

Small

Price 

$530 

Time

1:30
$120

$120

Extra Large

Price 

$780 

Time

2:30
$200

$200

Medium

Price 

$630 

Time

1:30
$150

$150

SerVice pacKageS



standard
SIZE
2-15 kg

per day
per week
per month

LARGE
SIZE
15-35 kg

per day
per week
per month

DAYCARE & Hotel

Without food
Without pick up

Mon to Sat
9:00 am - 6.00pm

promo

Free bath after 6th day (Hotel ONLY)

Pick up and delivery

Zona Centro

Veleta

Aldea Zama

Aldea Tulum

$150

$200

$200

$250

Mon to Sat
9:00 am - 6.00pm

Without food
Without pick up

per day
per week

per day
per week

Requirements:
Full vaccine chart

with Bordetella
vaccine and updated

deworming. 

*Pricing might
change.

Daycare Price 

$200 /$250
$1,000 /$1,200
$4,000 /$ 6,000

Daycare Price

$250 /$300
$1,250 /$1,400
$5,000 /$7,000

Hotel Price

$300 /$350
$2,000 /$2,200

Hotel Price

$350 /$400
$2,400 /$2,600

LOW AND HIGH SEASON PRICES

*Includes heart pill

*Includes heart pill


